ANTICIPATED TOTAL COMPENSATION FOR ALL EMPLOYEES AS OF MAY 1, 2017

Position Description

ASSISTANT FINANCE DIRECTOR
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT Il
VILLAGE ADMINISTRATOR
CASHIER/RECEPTIONIST

MIS COORDINATOR

DEPUTY VILLAGE ADMINISTRATOR
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT Il
FINANCE DIRECTOR

ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT Il
ENGINEER-SENIOR PROJECT
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
PROJECT ENGINEER

ASSOCIATE PLANNER

SENIOR PLANNER

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COORD
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II-PLANNING

PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INSPECTOR
PERMIT CLERK

BUILDING COMMISSIONER
BUILDING & COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR
PLAN REVIEWER
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR
PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER
POLICE CHIEF

POLICE SERGEANT

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

POLICE LIEUTENANT

POLICE SERGEANT

PATROL OFFICER

POLICE LIEUTENANT

POLICE LIEUTENANT

POLICE RECORDS ASSISTANT
POLICE SERGEANT

PATROL OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 1I-POLICE
PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER
POLICE RECORDS ASSISTANT
PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

Anticipated Salary
on May 1, 2017

94,356.79
66,556.38
170,000.00
57,621.16
114,439.04
143,000.00
64,728.41
50,139.00
154,000.00
49,642.48
123,238.51
92,789.40
82,917.66
60,262.48
98,349.52
112,528.96
171,526.00
68,324.87
88,808.96
45,494.32
125,064.33
74,481.44
98,349.52
92,786.44
99,757.75
80,236.08
98,896.24
98,896.24
98,896.24
98,896.24
89,567.25
66,556.38
171,526.00
116,029.08
84,902.21
80,236.08
98,896.24
84,902.21
129,610.85
116,881.80
98,896.24
129,610.85
129,610.85
44,968.83
116,881.80
80,236.08
68,325.32
98,896.24
98,896.24
64,255.55
44,370.47
57,621.16
64,255.55
98,896.24
116,029.08
64,255.55
66,243.15

Village Health

Insurance Cost
21,285.84
14,190.48
21,285.84
7,363.80

21,285.84
14,190.48

7,363.80
14,190.48
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84

5,965.92

21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
7,363.80
7,363.80
21,285.84
21,285.84
7,363.80
14,190.48
17,481.72
7,363.80
7,363.80
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
14,190.48
22,162.44
21,285.84
7,363.80
14,190.48
7,363.80
5,965.92
21,285.84
7,363.80
17,481.72
21,285.84
21,285.84
14,190.48
14,190.48
14,190.48
7,363.80
17,481.72
7,363.80
5,965.92
14,190.48
21,285.84
7,363.80
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84

Village Dental
Insurance Cost
1,358.76
906.00
1,358.76
401.28

1,358.76
906.00
401.28
906.00

1,358.76

1,358.76

1,358.76
401.28

1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
401.28
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
906.00
1,358.76
401.28
401.28
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
906.00
401.28
401.28
1,358.76
401.28
906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76
906.00
906.00
906.00
401.28
1,358.76
401.28
401.28
906.00
1,358.76
401.28
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76

Sick Days
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Vacation
Days
20
25
20
20
25
20
15
15
15
15
25
20
15
10
20
15
25
25
15
10
20
15
20
25
25
10
20
20
20
25
15
25
25
25
15
10
15
15
25
25
20
25
25
15
25
10
10
20
20
10
10
15
10
20
25
10
10



Position Description

PATROL OFFICER

POLICE SUPPORT SERVICES MANAGER

PATROL OFFICER
PATROL OFFICER
PATROL OFFICER

POLICE RECORDS ASSISTANT

PATROL OFFICER

DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF
PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

PATROL OFFICER

POLICE LIEUTENANT
PATROL OFFICER
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE LIEUTENANT

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I-FIRE

FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE LIEUTENANT
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE CHIEF

FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC
FIRE LIEUTENANT

ASSISTANT SUPT. OF PARKS, FORESTRY & GROUNDS

ARBORIST

Anticipated Salary
on May 1, 2017

98,896.24
114,434.65
80,236.08
66,243.15
99,757.75
43,008.02
94,231.21
142,832.97
99,757.75
98,896.24
98,896.24
98,896.24
129,610.85
98,896.24
98,481.00
85,087.00
129,610.85
98,481.00
77,164.00
98,481.00
98,481.00
85,087.00
85,087.00
114,858.00
114,858.00
60,538.88
67,943.00
98,481.00
98,481.00
89,327.00
85,087.00
89,327.00
99,909.00
99,909.00
98,481.00
129,610.85
98,481.00
64,424.00
129,610.85
89,327.00
85,087.00
104,904.00
136,301.46
99,909.00
99,909.00
61,091.00
85,087.00
98,481.00
77,164.00
169,000.00
98,481.00
129,610.85
104,904.00
85,087.00
85,087.00
114,858.00
91,636.67
66,681.54

Village Health
Insurance Cost

21,285.84

7,363.80

5,965.92
14,190.48
21,285.84
17,481.72

7,363.80
21,285.84
14,190.48
17,481.72
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84

7,363.80
14,190.48
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84

7,363.80
17,481.72
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84
14,190.48
21,285.84
14,190.48
21,285.84

7,363.80
21,285.84

7,363.80
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84

7,363.80
21,285.84
21,285.84
17,481.72
14,190.48
14,190.48
21,285.84
21,285.84
21,285.84

7,363.80
21,285.84
14,190.48
19,200.00

Village Dental
Insurance Cost
1,358.76
401.28
401.28
906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
1,358.76
906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
906.00
1,358.76
906.00
1,358.76
401.28
1,358.76
401.28
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
1,358.76
1,358.76
906.00
906.00
906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76
1,358.76
401.28
1,358.76
906.00

Sick Days
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Position Description
SUPERINTENDENT OF PARKS, FORESTRY & GROUNDS
PARKS SPECIALIST
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN |
PARKS SPECIALIST
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN Il
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN Il
RECREATION & SPORTS COMPLEX DIRECTOR
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I-RECREATION
RECREATION MANAGER
RECREATION & SPORTS COMPLEX BUSINESS MANAGER
RECREATION SUPERVISOR
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS
STREETS SUPERVISOR
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC |
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS
UTILITY SUPERVISOR
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS
ASSISTANT TO DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
ASSISTANT STREETS & UTILITIES SUPERINTENDENT
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I-HIGHWAY & BRIDGE
LEAD MECHANIC
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS
STREETS & UTILITIES SUPERINTENDENT
WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR
WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR
WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WWTP OPERATOR |
WASTEWATER EQUIPMENT TECH
WWTP OPERATOR |
WWTP SUPERINTENDENT
WWTP OPERATOR Il
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC II
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN Il
LSC FITNESS CLASS COORD
RECREATION MANAGER
RECREATION SUPERVISOR

Anticipated Salary
on May 1, 2017

115,549.44
77,330.09
38,733.79
73,603.84
58,935.95
68,347.68
143,000.00
51,399.51
78,169.19
90,394.45
56,719.71
66,691.53
58,945.31
62,848.16
79,274.97
63,478.43
66,691.53
88,803.61
66,691.53
83,899.63
66,691.53
96,831.58
171,526.00
46,548.12
88,803.61
70,783.67
44,924.74
110,053.63
50,828.00
68,358.71
79,274.97
50,829.04
41,717.67
79,019.44
83,509.71
79,019.23
106,542.71
82,704.16
79,273.10
49,580.79
62,281.00
86,354.38
59,010.96

Village Health

Insurance Cost
21,285.84
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
7,200.00
19,200.00

17,481.72

5,965.92
17,481.72
21,285.84
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
14,190.48
19,200.00
14,190.48
17,481.72
17,481.72
19,200.00
19,200.00

7,200.00

5,965.92
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
19,200.00

7,200.00
14,190.48
21,285.84
21,285.84

7,363.80
21,285.84
19,200.00
19,200.00
14,190.48
21,285.84
21,285.84

Village Dental
Insurance Cost
1,358.76

906.00
401.28
906.00
1,358.76

906.00

906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76

401.28

906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76

401.28
1,358.76

906.00
1,358.76
1,358.76

Sick Days
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Vacation
Days
25
25
15
25
20
25
15
15
15
20
15
20
20
15
25
20
25
25
25
15
10
20
20
10
20
25
15
20
15
15
25
15
10
25
15
25
10
10
15
15
10
20
15



