

ANTICIPATED TOTAL COMPENSATION FOR ALL EMPLOYEES AS OF MAY 1, 2017

Position Description	Anticipated Salary on May 1, 2017	Village Health Insurance Cost	Village Dental Insurance Cost	Sick Days	Vacation Days
ASSISTANT FINANCE DIRECTOR	94,356.79	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT II	66,556.38	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
VILLAGE ADMINISTRATOR	170,000.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
CASHIER/RECEPTIONIST	57,621.16	7,363.80	401.28	12	20
MIS COORDINATOR	114,439.04			12	25
DEPUTY VILLAGE ADMINISTRATOR	143,000.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	64,728.41	14,190.48	906.00	12	15
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT II	50,139.00	7,363.80	401.28	12	15
FINANCE DIRECTOR	154,000.00	14,190.48	906.00	12	15
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT II	49,642.48	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
ENGINEER-SENIOR PROJECT	123,238.51	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN	92,789.40	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
PROJECT ENGINEER	82,917.66	5,965.92	401.28	12	15
ASSOCIATE PLANNER	60,262.48			12	10
SENIOR PLANNER	98,349.52	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COORD	112,528.96	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR	171,526.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II-PLANNING	68,324.87	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INSPECTOR	88,808.96	7,363.80	401.28	12	15
PERMIT CLERK	45,494.32	7,363.80	401.28	12	10
BUILDING COMMISSIONER	125,064.33	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
BUILDING & COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR	74,481.44	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
PLAN REVIEWER	98,349.52	7,363.80	401.28	12	20
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR	92,786.44	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	99,757.75	17,481.72	1,358.76	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	80,236.08	7,363.80	401.28	12	10
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	7,363.80	401.28	12	20
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	89,567.25	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER	66,556.38	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
POLICE CHIEF	171,526.00	22,162.44	1,358.76	12	25
POLICE SERGEANT	116,029.08	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	84,902.21	7,363.80	401.28	12	15
PATROL OFFICER	80,236.08	14,190.48	906.00	12	10
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	7,363.80	401.28	12	15
PATROL OFFICER	84,902.21	5,965.92	401.28	12	15
POLICE LIEUTENANT	129,610.85	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
POLICE SERGEANT	116,881.80	7,363.80	401.28	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	17,481.72	906.00	12	20
POLICE LIEUTENANT	129,610.85	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
POLICE LIEUTENANT	129,610.85	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
POLICE RECORDS ASSISTANT	44,968.83	14,190.48	906.00	12	15
POLICE SERGEANT	116,881.80	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	80,236.08	14,190.48	906.00	12	10
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II-POLICE	68,325.32	7,363.80	401.28	12	10
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	17,481.72	1,358.76	12	20
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	7,363.80	401.28	12	20
PATROL OFFICER	64,255.55	5,965.92	401.28	12	10
PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER	44,370.47	14,190.48	906.00	12	10
POLICE RECORDS ASSISTANT	57,621.16	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
PATROL OFFICER	64,255.55	7,363.80	401.28	12	10
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
POLICE SERGEANT	116,029.08	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	64,255.55	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	10
PATROL OFFICER	66,243.15			12	10

Position Description	Anticipated Salary on May 1, 2017	Village Health Insurance Cost	Village Dental Insurance Cost	Sick Days	Vacation Days
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
POLICE SUPPORT SERVICES MANAGER	114,434.65	7,363.80	401.28	12	20
PATROL OFFICER	80,236.08	5,965.92	401.28	12	10
PATROL OFFICER	66,243.15	14,190.48	906.00	12	10
PATROL OFFICER	99,757.75	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
POLICE RECORDS ASSISTANT	43,008.02	17,481.72	1,358.76	12	15
PATROL OFFICER	94,231.21	7,363.80	401.28	12	15
DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF	142,832.97	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	99,757.75	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	17,481.72	1,358.76	12	15
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
POLICE LIEUTENANT	129,610.85	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
PATROL OFFICER	98,896.24	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	7,363.80	401.28	6	7
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF	129,610.85	14,190.48	906.00	6	12
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	9
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	77,164.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	5
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	9
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	9
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIRE LIEUTENANT	114,858.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	12
FIRE LIEUTENANT	114,858.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	9
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I-FIRE	60,538.88	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	67,943.00	7,363.80	401.28	6	5
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	17,481.72	1,358.76	6	9
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	12
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	89,327.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	89,327.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	99,909.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	99,909.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	12
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF	129,610.85	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	64,424.00	14,190.48	906.00	6	5
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF	129,610.85	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	12
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	89,327.00	7,363.80	401.28	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIRE LIEUTENANT	104,904.00	7,363.80	401.28	6	9
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF	136,301.46	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
FIRE LIEUTENANT	99,909.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	12
FIRE LIEUTENANT	99,909.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	61,091.00	7,363.80	401.28	6	5
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	9
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	77,164.00	17,481.72	906.00	6	5
FIRE CHIEF	169,000.00	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	98,481.00	14,190.48	906.00	6	7
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF	129,610.85	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	12
FIRE LIEUTENANT	104,904.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	9
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	7
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC	85,087.00	7,363.80	401.28	6	7
FIRE LIEUTENANT	114,858.00	21,285.84	1,358.76	6	12
ASSISTANT SUPT. OF PARKS, FORESTRY & GROUNDS	91,636.67	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
ARBORIST	66,681.54	19,200.00		12	20

Position Description	Anticipated Salary on May 1, 2017	Village Health Insurance Cost	Village Dental Insurance Cost	Sick Days	Vacation Days
SUPERINTENDENT OF PARKS, FORESTRY & GROUNDS	115,549.44	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
PARKS SPECIALIST	77,330.09	19,200.00		12	25
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN I	38,733.79	19,200.00		12	15
PARKS SPECIALIST	73,603.84	19,200.00		12	25
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN II	58,935.95	7,200.00		12	20
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN II	68,347.68	19,200.00		12	25
RECREATION & SPORTS COMPLEX DIRECTOR	143,000.00			12	15
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I-RECREATION	51,399.51	17,481.72	906.00	12	15
RECREATION MANAGER	78,169.19	5,965.92	401.28	12	15
RECREATION & SPORTS COMPLEX BUSINESS MANAGER	90,394.45	17,481.72	906.00	12	20
RECREATION SUPERVISOR	56,719.71	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS	66,691.53	19,200.00		12	20
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS	58,945.31	19,200.00		12	20
STREETS SUPERVISOR	62,848.16	19,200.00		12	15
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC I	79,274.97	19,200.00		12	25
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS	63,478.43	19,200.00		12	20
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS	66,691.53	19,200.00		12	25
UTILITY SUPERVISOR	88,803.61	19,200.00		12	25
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS	66,691.53	19,200.00		12	25
ASSISTANT TO DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS	83,899.63	14,190.48	906.00	12	15
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	66,691.53	19,200.00		12	10
ASSISTANT STREETS & UTILITIES SUPERINTENDENT	96,831.58	14,190.48	906.00	12	20
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS	171,526.00	17,481.72	1,358.76	12	20
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I-HIGHWAY & BRIDGE	46,548.12	17,481.72	1,358.76	12	10
LEAD MECHANIC	88,803.61	19,200.00		12	20
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS	70,783.67	19,200.00		12	25
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN-PUBLIC WORKS	44,924.74	7,200.00		12	15
STREETS & UTILITIES SUPERINTENDENT	110,053.63	5,965.92	401.28	12	20
WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR	50,828.00	19,200.00		12	15
WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR	68,358.71	19,200.00		12	15
WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR	79,274.97	19,200.00		12	25
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	50,829.04	19,200.00		12	15
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	41,717.67	7,200.00		12	10
WWTP OPERATOR I	79,019.44	14,190.48	906.00	12	25
WASTEWATER EQUIPMENT TECH	83,509.71	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15
WWTP OPERATOR I	79,019.23	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	25
WWTP SUPERINTENDENT	106,542.71	7,363.80	401.28	12	10
WWTP OPERATOR II	82,704.16	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	10
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC II	79,273.10	19,200.00		12	15
PARKS MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN II	49,580.79	19,200.00		12	15
LSC FITNESS CLASS COORD	62,281.00	14,190.48	906.00	12	10
RECREATION MANAGER	86,354.38	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	20
RECREATION SUPERVISOR	59,010.96	21,285.84	1,358.76	12	15